

مستلزمات عيون

رقم المناقصة 95/2024/11 R

١- شركة CORNEA GEN / مكتب الاستنارة

Amount of "US Dollars" in figures	Amount of "US Dollars" in words
\$ 167,625 US Dollars	One hundred sixty seven thousand and six hundred twenty five Us dollar

ESTIMATED BIDDING FOR GOODS TO BE IMPORTED FROM ABROAD											
National Code	Seller Code	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				Total Price CIP Kimadia Warehouse in Al-Dabbash , Baghdad , Iraq
			Product	Unit Pack size			CIP Price (BAGHDAD) USD	DDP at End user site	Incidental services as defined inschedule of requirement (c)	DDP at End usersite & Incidenta l Series (d) =((b)+(c))	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	
OPH-DE00-090A		1	Processed Scleral graft	Pcs	745	USA	225	N/A	N/A	N/A	167,625
Total Sum CIP Kimadia warehouse, Baghdad, Iraq										\$167,625	

Grand Total of Bid price: \$ 167,625 US DOLLARS ,

Total Amount US Dollars "One hundred sixty seven thousand and six hundred twenty five Us dollar" in words

AL ISTINARA
الاستنارة

٢- شركة TECFEN / مكتب سعيد كصكوص

3. Price Schedule for Goods to be imported from Abroad

National Code	Seller Code	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				Total Price CIP Kimadia Warehouse in Al-Dabbash , Baghdad , Iraq
							Product	Unit Pack size	CIP Price (BAGHDAD) USD	DDP at End user site	
			(a)	(b)							
OPH-HE18-157		1	CTR (Capsular tension ring) 11-12mm	Pcs	2067	Germany	72.39	N/A	N/A	N/A	149,630.13
Total Sum CIP Kimadia warehouse, Baghdad, Iraq											\$ 149,630.13

Handwritten notes and stamps on the left side of the page.



Handwritten signature and date: 11/10

Handwritten signature and date: 11/10

Grand Total of Bid price: \$ 149,630.13 US DOLLARS ,

Total Amount US Dollars " one hundred forty nine thousand and six hundred thirty Us dollar one three Cents" in words

Amount of "US Dollars" in figures	Amount of "US Dollars" in words
\$ 145,723.5 US Dollars	one hundred forty nine thousand and six hundred thirty Us dollar one three .

٣- IMEDICAL / مكتب سعيد كصكوص

Amount of "US Dollars" in figures	Amount of "US Dollars" in words
\$ 154,830 US Dollars	one hundred fifty four thousand and eight hundred thirty Us dollar .

3. Price Schedule for Goods to be imported from Abroad

1 Item Code	2 Seller Code	3 Item No.	4 Brief Description of Goods		5 Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	6 Country of Origin	7 Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				8 Total Price CIP Kimadia Warehouse in Al-Dabbash, Baghdad, Iraq
			Product	Unit Pack size			CIP Price (BAGHDAD) USD	DDP at End user site	Incidental services as defined inschedule of requirement (c)	DDP at End usersite & Incidental Series (d) =((b)+(c))	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	
IE18-150		1	Vacum trephines for keratoplasty size 7.25 mm	Pcs	192	USA	66	N/A	N/A	N/A	12,672
IE18-151		2	Vacum trephines for keratoplasty size 7.5 mm	Pcs	214	USA	66	N/A	N/A	N/A	14,124
IE18-152		3	Vacum trephines for keratoplasty size 7.75 mm	Pcs	223	USA	72	N/A	N/A	N/A	16,056
IE18-153		4	Vacum trephines for keratoplasty size 8mm	Pcs	254	USA	72	N/A	N/A	N/A	18,288
IE18-154		5	Vacum trephines for keratoplasty size 8.25 mm	Pcs	203	USA	72	N/A	N/A	N/A	14,616
IE18-155		6	Vacum trephines for keratoplasty size 8.5 mm	Pcs	343	USA	72	N/A	N/A	N/A	24,696
IE18-161		7	Punch for pkp size 7,75mm	Pcs	251	USA	68.4	N/A	N/A	N/A	17,168.4

IE18-162		8	Punch for pkp size 8mm	Pcs	217	USA	68.4	N/A	N/A	N/A	14,842.8
IE18-163		9	Punch for pkp size 8.25mm	Pcs	206	USA	68.4	N/A	N/A	N/A	14,090.4
IE18-164		10	Punch for pkp size 8.5mm	Pcs	121	USA	68.4	N/A	N/A	N/A	8,276.4
Total Amount CIP Kimadia warehouse, Baghdad, Iraq											\$154,830

and Total of Bid price: \$ 154,830 US DOLLARS ,

tal Amount US Dollars " one hundred fifty four thousand and eight hundred thirty Us dollar " .

